
Contacts for Montgomery County 

Department of Liquor Control 
July 2, 2015 

 
iStore Help 

DLCiStoreHelp@MontgomeryCountyMD.gov 

Phone: 240-777-1961 

                

 

iSupplier Help 

DLCiSupplierHelp@MontgomeryCountyMD.gov 

Phone: 240-777-1961 

                

 

Order Section 

DLCOrderSection@MontgomeryCountyMD.gov 

Phone: 240-777-1901 Fax: 240-777-1909 
 

Contact: Jerry Mallack 240-777-1910 Jerry.Mallack@MontgomeryCountyMD.gov 

                

   

Cashier Section 

DLC.CSH@MontgomeryCountyMD.gov 

Phone: 240-777-1972 

 

Contact: Melissa Chui 240-777-1954 Melissa.Chui@MontgomeryCountyMD.gov 

                

 

Licensure, Regulation and Education (LRE) 

DLCLicenseeSupport@MontgomeryCountyMD.gov 

Phone: 240-777-1999 Fax: 240-777-1991 

 

Contact: Kathie Durbin 240-777-1917 Kathie.Durbin@MontgomeryCountyMD.gov 

                

 

Buyer Assistance for New Products 

DLCSPOrders@MontgomeryCountyMD.gov 
 

Contacts:  

 Beer: Lauri Theis 240-777-1941 Lauri.Theis@MontgomeryCountyMD.gov 

 Wine/Liquor: Will Brewbaker 240-777-1920 Will.Brewbakerl@MontgomeryCountyMD.gov 

 Wine/Liquor: Brian Byrd 240-777-1920 Brian.Byrd@MontgomeryCountyMD.gov 

                

 

Warehouse Help 
 

Contacts: 

Michael Vogel 240-777-1969 Michael.Vogel@MontgomeryCountyMD.gov 

John Zeltner 240-777-1926 John.Zeltner@MontgomeryCountyMD.gov 

                

 

Delivery Help 
 

Call 240-777-1965 for deliveries problems or questions. 
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